Najlepsi uczniowie w rok szkolny 2014/2015

Klasy |
Szymon Andrzejak - 5,31
Marcel Kedziora - 5,06
Paulina Wozniak - 5,06
Konrad Nowak - 5,00
Matgorzata Wawrzon - 4,94
Dawid Bloch - 4,88
Dagmara Umerle - 4,88
Adrianna Roszak - 4,88
Magdalena Witkowska - 4,88
Anita Krol - 4,82
Klaudia Karpinska -481
Anna Sypniewska - 4,81
Kinga Jankowska - 4,76
Michat Bartkowiak - 4,75
Dawid Btaszczyk - 4,75
Agnieszka Chwitowicz - 4,75
Weronika Cie$lewicz - 4,75
Mateusz PawtowskKi - 4,75
Nikola Tylman - 4,75

Klasy Il
Kacper Krotecki -5,25
Magdalena Daszkiewicz -511
Dominika Dziewigtka -511
Rafat Urbaniak -511
Wiktoria Gtowacka - 5,00
Agnieszka Danielewicz - 4,89
Klaudia Urbaniak - 4,88
Adam Bartkowiak - 4,75

Klasy Il
Inga Spychata - 5,35
Marta Olejniczak -5,24
Alicja Michalak - 5,06
Joanna Gorniak - 5,00

Honorata Wzietek - 5,00



Justyna Kowalczyk
Kinga Kutaga
Wiktoria Gtowicka
Kamil Kasprowicz
Alicja Samul

Kinga Neumann
Klaudia Babacz
Katarzyna Pawlak
Paulina Wieczorek
Kamil Swiatek

Marta Blejwas
Agnieszka Krol
Joanna Makowska
Marta Szyniszewska
Grzegorz Kubicki
Samanta Grzonkowska
Anna Pawlowska
Bukowiecka Karolina

- 4,94
- 4,94
- 4,94
- 4,94
- 4,89
- 4,88
- 4,88
- 4,88
- 4,88
- 4,83
- 4,82
- 4,82
- 4,82
- 4,82
- 4,82
- 4,76
- 4,76
- 4,76



